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DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT
6678 Wellington Road 34, Puslinch
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NOTE: This concept should be considered as a preliminary demonstration
model that illustrates an 'order of magnitude' development scenario for the
site. The number of units, floor area and parking supply are approximate
and subject to more detailed design as well as municipal planning
approvals.
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